
Malpensa 27 09 20 MX2 Elite Fast - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 37 QUARTI Y. 1:51.824
Migliore

1 1:52.346 11:38:44.360

2 2:15.502 11:40:59.862

3 2:14.477 11:43:14.339

4 1:51.824 11:45:06.163

5 2:19.877 11:47:26.040

 Po. 2 - # 499 ALBERIO E. + 00.638
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.070 11:40:24.406

2 2:35.455 11:42:59.861

3 1:56.649 11:44:56.510

4 1:52.664 11:46:49.174

5 2:28.571 11:49:17.745

6 1:52.462 11:51:10.207

 Po. 3 - # 556 CORTI L. + 00.693
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.956 11:39:17.728

2 2:13.743 11:41:31.471

3 1:52.646 11:43:24.117

4 2:16.574 11:45:40.691

5 1:52.517 11:47:33.208

6 2:16.409 11:49:49.617

7 2:08.168 11:51:57.785

 Po. 4 - # 838 DEGHI G. + 00.814
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.611 11:39:01.722

2 2:27.206 11:41:28.928

3 1:52.638 11:43:21.566

4 2:23.786 11:45:45.352

5 2:04.473 11:47:49.825

6 1:54.196 11:49:44.021

7 2:23.257 11:52:07.278

 Po. 5 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 01.003
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.912 11:40:07.460

2 2:44.117 11:42:51.577

3 1:55.318 11:44:46.895

4 2:42.057 11:47:28.952

5 2:13.819 11:49:42.771

6 1:52.827 11:51:35.598

 Po. 6 - # 10 DOLCI L. + 01.416
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.505 11:39:55.688

2 2:25.334 11:42:21.022

3 1:53.240 11:44:14.262

4 2:37.993 11:46:52.255

5 1:54.436 11:48:46.691

6 1:54.528 11:50:41.219

7 2:31.713 11:53:12.932

 Po. 7 - # 818 BOGA E. + 02.140
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.190 11:39:32.920

2 2:23.162 11:41:56.082

3 1:54.216 11:43:50.298

4 2:25.763 11:46:16.061

5 1:54.017 11:48:10.078

6 2:26.909 11:50:36.987

7 1:53.964 11:52:30.951

 Po. 8 - # 752 BORGHI M. + 03.753
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.285 11:40:12.132

2 2:19.701 11:42:31.833

3 2:38.581 11:45:10.414

4 2:04.844 11:47:15.258

5 1:55.577 11:49:10.835

6 2:15.152 11:51:25.987

 Po. 9 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 04.031
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.087 11:40:01.101

2 2:12.576 11:42:13.677

3 1:56.057 11:44:09.734

4 2:17.249 11:46:26.983

5 1:55.855 11:48:22.838

6 2:17.129 11:50:39.967

7 2:11.973 11:52:51.940

 Po. 10 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. + 04.359
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.112 11:38:14.189

2 1:56.534 11:40:10.723

3 2:23.992 11:42:34.715

4 1:57.121 11:44:31.836

5 2:23.761 11:46:55.597

6 1:56.183 11:48:51.780

7 2:30.432 11:51:22.212

 Po. 11 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 04.610
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.598 11:39:27.809

2 2:20.547 11:41:48.356

3 1:56.493 11:43:44.849

4 2:21.630 11:46:06.479

5 1:56.434 11:48:02.913

6 2:19.102 11:50:22.015

7 2:24.358 11:52:46.373

 Po. 12 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. + 04.676
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.500 11:39:45.577

2 2:50.120 11:42:35.697

3 5:16.070 11:47:51.767

4 2:35.343 11:50:27.110

 Po. 13 - # 253 GAZZANO F. + 05.640
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.359 11:39:39.719

2 1:58.007 11:41:37.726

3 2:24.375 11:44:02.101

4 1:57.808 11:45:59.909

5 2:27.752 11:48:27.661

6 1:57.464 11:50:25.125

7 2:17.755 11:52:42.880

 Po. 14 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 06.288
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.082 11:38:23.038

2 2:14.425 11:40:37.463

3 1:58.569 11:42:36.032

4 2:25.667 11:45:01.699

5 2:07.037 11:47:08.736

6 1:58.112 11:49:06.848

7 1:59.011 11:51:05.859

 Po. 15 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. + 06.984
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.425 11:38:33.721

2 2:30.148 11:41:03.869

3 2:14.290 11:43:18.159

4 2:00.588 11:45:18.747

5 2:37.378 11:47:56.125

6 2:10.780 11:50:06.905

7 1:58.808 11:52:05.713

 Po. 16 - # 93 TOSI M. + 09.780
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.600 11:38:19.316

2 2:01.604 11:40:20.920

3 2:03.044 11:42:23.964

4 2:34.427 11:44:58.391

5 2:02.572 11:47:00.963

6 2:27.685 11:49:28.648

7 2:01.681 11:51:30.329

 Po. 17 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. + 10.597
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.938 11:38:42.193

2 2:28.188 11:41:10.381

3 2:16.172 11:43:26.553

4 2:03.440 11:45:29.993

5 2:03.108 11:47:33.101

6 2:46.173 11:50:19.274

7 2:02.421 11:52:21.695

Fastest lap: 1:51.824 
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